Leading the Way in Pediatric Electrode Technology
2775 S. Floyd St.
Louisville, KY 40209
1-877-MED-DYNE Toll-Free
502-429-6759 Fax
sales@med-dyne.com Email
Pediatric Cardiac Monitoring Supplies

Pediatric Cardiac Monitoring Supplies
Hydrogel Electrodes
Med-Dyne’s Patented Hydrogel DEL Series is not affected by changes in humidity and temperature; in addition,
these electrodes will not dry out under bilirubin lights.  Trial studies have shown our Patented Hydrogel Layers
provide firm adhesion while minimizing irritation to delicate newborn skin.
Features
•	 Silver/Silver Chloride Conductive Gel.
•	 Breathable cloth for long term application.
•	 All Med-Dyne Products are 100% Latex Free.
•	 Electrodes are repositionable without need for added moisture.
•	 Electrodes may be trimmed with scissors to fit small babies without loss of adhesive.
DEL3000I
DEL3000
DEL3000A
Part # Description Quantity
DEL3000-45 Electrode, Cloth Snap Hydrogel Gel - Pediatric 45 Electrodes
DEL3000-300 Electrode, Cloth Snap Hydrogel Gel - Pediatric 300  Electrodes
DEL3000-450 Electrode, Cloth Snap Hydrogel Gel - Pediatric 450 Electrodes
Part # Description Quantity
DEL3000I-45 Electrode, Cloth Snap Hydrogel Gel - Infant 45 Electrodes
DEL3000I-300 Electrode, Cloth Snap Hydrogel Gel - Infant 300  Electrodes
DEL3000I-450 Electrode, Cloth Snap Hydrogel Gel - Infant 450 Electrodes
Part # Description Quantity
DEL3000A-45 Electrode, Cloth Snap Hydrogel Gel - All Patients 45 Electrodes
DEL3000A-300 Electrode, Cloth Snap Hydrogel Gel - All Patients 300  Electrodes
DEL3000A-450 Electrode, Cloth Snap Hydrogel Gel - All Patients 450 Electrodes
7/8”
7/8”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
7/8”
1 1/4”
1-877-MED-DYNE Toll-Free
502-429-6759 Fax
sales@med-dyne.com Email
5
Pediatric Cardiac Monitoring Supplies
Gold/Silver Cup Electrodes
BK                 Black Gold/Silver Cup Electrode, 1.5mm Socket
Gold # Silver # Length Quantity
GBK48 SCBK48 48” 1 each
GBK60 SCBK60 60” 1 each
GBK72 SCBK72 72” 1 each
GBK96 SCBK96 96” 1 each
GBK120 SCBK120 120” 1 each
BR                Brown Gold/Silver Cup Electrode, 1.5mm Socket
Gold # Silver # Length Quantity
GBR48 SCBR48 48” 1 each
GBR60 SCBR60 60” 1 each
GBR72 SCBR72 72” 1 each
GBR96 SCBR96 96” 1 each
GBR120 SCBR120 120” 1 each
RD                   Red Gold/Silver Cup Electrode, 1.5mm Socket
Gold # Silver # Length Quantity
GRD48 SCRD48 48” 1 each
GRD60 SCRD60 60” 1 each
GRD72 SCRD72 72” 1 each
GRD96 SCRD96 96” 1 each
GRD120 SCRD120 120” 1 each
BL                   Blue Gold/Silver Cup Electrode, 1.5mm Socket
Gold # Silver # Length Quantity
GBL48 SCBL48 48” 1 each
GBL60 SCBL60 60” 1 each
GBL72 SCBL72 72” 1 each
GBL96 SCBL96 96” 1 each
GBL120 SCBL120 120” 1 each
GR                Green Gold/Silver Cup Electrode, 1.5mm Socket
Gold # Silver # Length Quantity
GGR48 SCGR48 48” 1 each
GGR60 SCGR60 60” 1 each
GGR72 SCGR72 72” 1 each
GGR96 SCGR96 96” 1 each
GGR120 SCGR120 120” 1 each
WH                White Gold/Silver Cup Electrode, 1.5mm Socket
Gold # Silver # Length Quantity
GWH48 SCWH48 48” 1 each
GWH60 SCWH60 60” 1 each
GWH72 SCWH72 72” 1 each
GWH96 SCWH96 96” 1 each
GWH120 SCWH120 120” 1 each
YL                Yellow Gold/Silver Cup Electrode, 1.5mm Socket
Gold # Silver # Length Quantity
GYL48 SCYL48 48” 1 each
GYL60 SCYL60 60” 1 each
GYL72 SCYL72 72” 1 each
GYL96 SCYL96 96” 1 each
GYL120 SCYL120 120” 1 each
OR              Orange Gold/Silver Cup Electrode, 1.5mm Socket
Gold # Silver # Length Quantity
GOR48 SCOR48 48” 1 each
GOR60 SCOR60 60” 1 each
GOR72 SCOR72 72” 1 each
GOR96 SCOR96 96” 1 each
GOR120 SCOR120 120” 1 each
Features
•	 Gold or Silver Cup Electrodes with Color-coded Leadwires with Industry Standard Safety Sockets to
ensure compatibility.

Leadwire Sets
BK, WH, GR, RD, BR         5-Leads 1.5mm Socket to Snap
Part # Length Quantity
S518 18” 1 set
S524 24” 1 set
S527 27” 1 set
S536 36” 1 set
S540 40” 1 set
S548 48” 1 set
S560 60” 1 set
S572 72” 1 set
S596 96” 1 set
S5120 120” 1 set
BK, WH, GR, RD, YL            5-Leads 1.5mm Socket to Snap
Part # Length Quantity
SBWGRY18 18” 1 set
SBWGRY24 24” 1 set
SBWGRY36 36” 1 set
SBWGRY40 40” 1 set
SBWGRY48 48” 1 set
SBWGRY60 60” 1 set
SBWGRY72 72” 1 set
SBWGRY96 96” 1 set
SBWGRY120 120” 1 set
BK, WH, GR                         3-Leads 1.5mm Socket to Snap
Part # Length Quantity
SBWG18 18” 1 set
SBWG24 24” 1 set
SBWG36 36” 1 set
SBWG40 40” 1 set
SBWG48 48” 1 set
SBWG60 60” 1 set
SBWG72 72” 1 set
SBWG96 96” 1 set
SBWG120 120” 1 set
BK, WH, RD                         3-Leads 1.5mm Socket to Snap
Part # Length Quantity
SBWR18 18” 1 set
SBWR24 24” 1 set
SBWR36 36” 1 set
SBWR40 40” 1 set
SBWR48 48” 1 set
SBWR60 60” 1 set
SBWR72 72” 1 set
SBWR96 96” 1 set
SBWR120 120” 1 set
BK, WH, GR, RD, BR, BL, OR                                                   7-Leads 1.5mm Socket to Snap
Part # Length Quantity
S736 36” 1 set
1-877-MED-DYNE Toll-Free